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We are pleased to inform the exchange that the meeting of Board of Directors of the M/s. New Markets 
Advisory Limited has been duly convened on Tuesday, 14" November, 2023 at the registered office of the 
Company. The Board transa cted following items: 

Approved and adopted the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year 
ended on 30" September, 2023. 

Approved Limited Review Report for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30" September, 2023. 

Other business items with the permission of the Chair. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

BSE Scrip Code: 508867 

Please note that the Meeting of the Board of Directors commenced at 2:30 P.M. and concluded at 3:00 P.M. 

Yours Faithfully 

Sub: Outcome of the Board Meeting. 

For NEW MARKETS ADVISORY LTD. 

Abdulrahim �llabux Khan 
Chairman & Director 
DIN: 05152917 

14" November, 2023 
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Revenue fonl praons 

Toal evenue 

TDUDINANUL RESULIS FOR TIE QUARTER AND ILALE YEAR ENDED 30T| SEPIEMBER 2023 

t\penses 

lmplove benefits expense 
Deprecation and amort1zation eNpense 
(Oher eNpenses 
Total expenses 

Tax expense: 
l'roliv(Loss) from ordinary acivities before taN 

(l)CurTent tax 
(4 Deterred tax 

|Profiv(Loss) Irom ordinary activities after tax 
Oher Conprehensive lncome (0CI) 

'articulars 

Item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss 

Assets 

\otes: 

|Gan LOSs) on recognised on fair valuation of Financial 

|Incone tax relating to these items 

Profitv(Loss) •or the Period 
Total Other Comprchensive Income (0CI) 

BasIC 

NEW IARKETS ADVISORY LTD. 

|Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) 
Earning Per Share (EPS ) (Not annualised) 

2) Diluted 

The conpany has 10 separate reportable segment. 

{CIN: L74120MI|1982PL028648) 

For NEV MARKETS ADVISORY LTD. 

Abdulrahim Xlabux Khan 
Chairnan & Director 
DIN: 05152917 

Place: Mumbai 

Ouarter cnded 
30.09.2023 30.06.2023 30.09.20 22 

Date: 14/11/2023 

I.22 

1.22 

2.52 

4.74 

7.26 

(6.03) 

(6.03)| 

The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the limited review. 

(6.03) 

124 

(0.49)| 
(0.49) 

0.68 

() 6 

077 

94 

2.72 

(2.04) 

(2.04) 

(2.04) 

124 

(0.16)| 
(0.16) 

1.9| 

1.91 

5.28 

I8.1| 
23.39 

(21.48) 

(21.48) 

2.62 

(0.68 

1.94 

(19.55) 

Previous quarter figures have been regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary, to nmake them comparable. 

124 

(1.73)| 
U.73) 

MUMBAI 

Ilalf Year ended 

30.09.2023 30.09.2022 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

L.90 

1.90 

329 

6.69 

9.98 

(8.07 

(8.07) 

(8.07) 

124 

(0.65) 

(Amount in Lakhs) 
Year ended 

31.03.2023 

(Audited) 

(0.65)| 

4 74 

4.74 

7.60 

0.03 

19.88 

27.51 

(22.77) 

The Fnancal results have been prepared in accoradance with Ind As notified under the companies (Accounting Standards) Rule 2015 

(22.76) 

0.83 

(0.22) 
0.62 

(22.15) 

124 

(|.84) 
(1.84) 

8.13 

10.77 

0.03 

24.59 

The Above Financial Results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at ther Meeting held on 
14W2023. The Statutory aud1tor have expressed an unmodified opinion. 

35.38 

(27.25) 

(27.25) 

(2.18) 
0.57 

(1.61) 
(28.86) 

124 

(2.20) 
(2.20) 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 



on-CurrentAsset 

Current Assets 

Property, plants and Equipment 
Total Non-current Assets 

Fmaneal Asscts 
1. Investments 

2 Cash and Cash Equivalent 
3. Trade Recivable 
4. Loans 

Defered Tax Assets 
Oher cuTent assets 

Total Current ASsets 
Total ASsets 

|Equities and Liabilities 
Equity 
Equity Share Capital 

|Other Equity 
Total Equity 
Liabilities 

NEW MARKETS ADVISORY LTD. 

Non-Current Liabilities 
Financial Liabilities 
-Borrowings 

Total Non-current Liability 
Current Liabilities 

Financial Liabilities 
Trade Payables 

Deferred Tax Liability 
Provisions 
Total current Liabilities 

Total Equities and Liabilities 

{CIN: L741 20MH1982PLC028648) 
Statement of Assct and Liabilities 

For NEW MARKETS ADVISORY LTD. 

Abdulrahim Allabux Khan 
Chairman & Director 

|DIN: 05152917 
|Place: Mumbai 
|Date: 14/11/2023 

As on 

30.09.2023 

(Unaudited) 

0.07 

0.75 

63.23 

0.01 

49.23 

113.29 

113.29 

124.00 

(14.41) 
109.59 

0.00 

1.53 

0.00 

2.17 

3.70 
113.29 

RKE (S AO 

MUMBAI 

As on 

31.03.2023 
(Audited) 

3.12 

0.75 

64.10 

0.01 

S1.41 
119.40 

119.40 

124.00 

(6.33) 
117.67 

0.55 

L.18 

1.73 

119.40 



Notes; 
. Disclosure of slandalone cashllow as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Roqurements) Regulations, 201S for the hall ycar cnded 30th September 2023 

A.CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES 
Net loss)/ profit before taN 

Adjustmcnts for 
Depreciation 
Interest & Dividend Income 

Operating profit before working capital changes 

Particulars 

Working capital adjustments : 
Increase (Decrease) in Trade and Other Payables 
Inerease Decrease) in Provisions 
(Increase) Decrease in Loans & Advances 

(lncrease)/ Decrease in Other Current Assets 
Cash generated from / (used in) operations 

Direct taxes paid (Net of Refunds) 
Net cash (used in) / from generated from operating activities 

B. CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES 
Sale (Purchase) of Investments 
Interest & Dividend Income 

Net cash (used in) / generated from investing activities 

C. CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES 
Increase/(Decrease )of Unsecured Loan 
Net cash (used in) l generated from financing activities 

D. Net decrease in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C) 
Cash and cash cquivalents at the beginning of the year 
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year 

For NEW MARKETS ADVISORY LTD. 

Abdulrahim Allabux Khan 
Chairman & Director 
DIN: 05152917 

Place: Mumbai 
Date: 14/11/2023 

MARK 

13N 

Half Year 

30.09.2023 

(Reviewed) 

VIS 

(8.07) 

(1.90) 

(9.97) 

0.98 

0.99 

0.87 

2.18 

(4.95) 

(4.95) 

1.90 

1.90 

(3.05) 
3.12 

0.07 

(Amount in Lakhs) 

Year ended 

31.03.2023 

(Audited) 

(27.25) 

0.03 

(8.13) 
(35.35) 

(0.36) 
0.59 

35.00 

27.28 

27.15 

27.15 

15.93 

8.13 

24.06 

(52.61) 

(52.61) 

(1.40) 
4.52 

3.12 
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